Race Date
October 04, 2022

McGregor XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 2880 Murray Salzer

2 2 2347 Shawn Bailey

3 3 2482  Elliott Wasche

4 4 2203 Eli Berger

5 5 2894 Daniel Mikrot

6 6 9967 Ben Plackner

7 7 9956 Levi Danielson

8 8 9961 Riley Koran

9 9 9964 Hunter Milstead
10 10 9965 Brayden Nielsen
11 11 9966 Bryce Nielsen
12 (<5) 9469 AJ Westin
13 12 9955 |saac Danielson
14 13 2313 Eoghan Heaslip
15 14 2879 Max Petry
16 (7 9969 Preston Troumbly
17 (>7) 2907 Gavin Thiry
18 (=7) 2333 Chet Giersdorf-Thompson
19 (7 2251 Connor Clausen
20 (>7) 9958 Maxwell Gangl
21 (>7) 2887 JJ Skalko-Olesiak
22 (>7) 2233 Magnus Koecher
23 (>7) 2243 Chase Clausen
24 (<5) 9985 Parker Jackson
25 (<5) 9457 Aiden Reisz
26 (<5) 9983  Will Arnold
27 (>7) 9962 Eli McNeil
28 (>7) 2589 Ray Henriquez
29 (>7) 2265 Jeremiah Countryman
30 (>7) 2266 Eric Ellingson
31 (<5) 9973 Steven Meyer
32 (>7) 2223 Matthew Bohnsack
33 (>7) 2895 Tobin Swimeley
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Hill City

Moose Lake/Willow
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Time Pace

17:52.2 3:34/K
17:54.9 3:35/K
18:25.9 3:41/K
18:27.8 3:42/K
18:42.2 3:44/K
18:51.9 3:46/K
18:52.0 3:46/K
18:52.0 3:46/K
19:09.2 3:50/K
19:09.6 3:50/K
19:10.5 3:50/K
19:32.2 3:54/K
19:33.4 3:55/K
19:41.9 3:56/K
19:43.0 3:57/K
19:52.5 3:59/K
19:59.5 4:00/K
20:13.2 4:03/K
20:31.8 4:06/K
20:46.1 4:09/K
20:57.9 4:12/K
21:11.4 4:14/K
21:34.4 4:19/K
21:34.6 4:19/K
21:44.0 4:21/K
21:47.1 4:21/K
21:51.1 4:22/K
23:46.7 4:45/K
25:27.7 5:06/K
25:55.5 5:11/K
26:18.7 5:16/K
26:34.9 5:19/K
27:17.9 5:28/K
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McGregor XC Invitational

Race Date
October 04, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 18:16.6

1 2880 Murray Salzer 12 1 1 17:52.2 17:52.2 0:00.0
2 2347 Shawn Bailey 12 2 3 17:54.9 35:47.1 0:02.7
3 2482 Elliott Wasche 10 3 6 18:25.9 54:13.0 0:33.7
4 2203 Eli Berger 8 4 10 18:27.8  1:12:40.8 0:35.6
5 2894 Daniel Mikrot 12 5 15 18:42.2  1:31:23.0 0:50.0
6 2313 Eoghan Heaslip 9 (13) (28) 19:41.9  1:51:04.9 1:49.7
7 2879 Max Petry 10 (14) (42) 19:43.0 2:10:47.9 1:50.8
8 2907 Gavin Thiry 12 More Than 7 19:59.5 2:30:47.4 2:07.3
9 2333 Chet Giersdorf-Thompson 10 More Than 7 20:13.2  2:51:00.6 2:21.0
10 2251 Connor Clausen 12 More Than 7 20:31.8  3:11:324 2:39.6
11 2887 JJ Skalko-Olesiak 9 More Than 7 20:57.9  3:32:30.3 3:05.7
12 2233 Magnus Koecher 9 More Than 7 21:11.4  3:53:41.7 3:19.2
13 2243 Chase Clausen 10 More Than 7 21:34.4  4:15:16.1 3:42.2
14 2589 Ray Henriquez 10 More Than 7 23:46.7  4:39:02.8 5:54.5
15 2265 Jeremiah Countryman 10 More Than 7 25:27.7  5:04:30.5 7:35.5
16 2266 Eric Ellingson 10 More Than 7 25:55.,5 5:30:26.0 8:03.3
17 2223 Matthew Bohnsack 9 More Than 7 26:34.9 5:57:00.9 8:42.7
18 2895 Tobin Swimeley 11 More Than 7 27:17.9  6:24:18.8 9:25.7
Team - Greenway/Nashwauk/Keewatin Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 40 Average Time: 18:58.9

1 9967 Ben Plackner 12 6 6 18:51.9 18:51.9 0:00.0
2 9956 Levi Danielson 11 7 13 18:52.0 37:43.9 0:00.1
3 9961 Riley Koran 8 21 18:52.0 56:35.9 0:00.1
4 9964 Hunter Milstead 10 9 30 19:09.2 1:15:45.1 0:17.3
5 9965 Brayden Nielsen 10 40 19:09.6  1:34:54.7 0:17.7
6 9966 Bryce Nielsen 11 (51) 19:10.5 1:54:05.2 0:18.6
7 9955 lIsaac Danielson 8 12) (63) 19:33.4  2:13:38.6 0:41.5
8 9969 Preston Troumbly More Than 7 19:52.5  2:33:31.1 1:00.6
9 9958 Maxwell Gangl 10 More Than 7 20:46.1  2:54:17.2 1:54.2
10 9962 Eli McNeil More Than 7 21:51.1  3:16:08.3 2:59.2
Team - Crosby-Ironton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 9469 AJ Westin 10 Less Than 5 19:32.2 19:32.2 0:00.0
2 9457 Aiden Reisz 9 Less Than 5 21:44.0 41:16.2 2:11.8
Team - Mcgregor Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 9985 Parker Jackson 12 Less Than 5 21:34.6 21:34.6 0:00.0
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Race Date McGregor XC Invitational
October 04, 2022 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity 5K

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time

Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Mcgregor Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
2 9983 Will Arnold 11 Less Than 5 21:47.1 43:21.7 0:12.5
Team - Hill City Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 9973 Steven Meyer 10 Less Than 5 26:18.7 26:18.7 0:00.0
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